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Iowa High School CC Championship 3a Boys

Lakeside Golf Course - Ft Dodge, IA

Nov. 2, 2019

40, clouds, 10mph wind
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

                                  Last updated Nov. 2, 2019 1:00 PM 
                                  Last updated Nov. 2, 2019 1:00 PM 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Dallas Center-Grimes    109    4    6    8   38   53   70   76  16:45.4  1:02.7 
  2 Clear Creek-Amana       110    9   11   16   29   45   80   91  16:47.2  0:45.5 
  3 Center Point-Urbana     127    2    7   21   24   73  101  105  16:49.5  1:36.8 
  4 Wahlert Catholic, Dub   156   14   22   32   36   52   66   82  16:59.9  0:46.9 
  5 Marion                  174   26   28   35   41   44   49   97  17:05.6  0:19.5 
 6* Gilbert                 179   12   25   40   48   54   65   89  17:03.8  0:51.2 
 7* Carlisle                179   13   18   31   46   71   75  103  17:03.6  1:09.9 
  8 Decorah                 188    3   34   42   47   62   72   96  17:04.4  1:15.8 
  9 Norwalk                 208   17   30   37   60   64   69   81  17:11.7  0:53.2 
 10 Pella                   225    5   23   56   58   83   86   92  17:15.0  1:43.2 
 11 North Polk, Alleman     236   10   19   61   67   79   87   94  17:16.0  1:26.7 
 12 Humboldt                243    1   33   43   78   88   90  102  17:17.0  2:24.0 
 13 Waverly-Shell Rock      265   27   50   51   63   74   84  100  17:22.0  0:49.3 
 14 Atlantic                280   20   39   59   77   85   99  104  17:30.7  1:24.7 
 15 Grinnell                288   15   55   57   68   93   95   98  17:32.0  1:57.3 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Dallas Center-Grimes 
    4  Aidan Ramsey, 10         16:19.9   
    6  Bradley Ramsey, 12       16:25.2   
    8  Jacob Storey, 10         16:28.3   
   38  Owen Pries, 10           17:10.9   
   53  Jacob Ewers, 10          17:22.6   
   70  Jacob Hochstetler, 12    17:41.7   
   76  Dawson Assink, 11        17:47.8   
Total Time = 1:23:46.9     Total Places = 109 
 
2. Clear Creek-Amana 
    9  Nick O'Connor, 12        16:29.5   
   11  Brandon Barker, 11       16:30.7   
   16  Jack Sexton, 12          16:40.3   
   29  Gavin Zillyette, 10      17:00.1   
   45  Caleb Alcorn, 11         17:15.0   
   80  Daniel Henkle, 12        18:02.8   
   91  Brandon McCarty, 12      18:23.2   
Total Time = 1:23:55.6     Total Places = 110 
 
3. Center Point-Urbana 
    2  Eli Larson, 10           16:09.0   
    7  Luke Post, 11            16:27.0   
   21  Abe Larson, 12           16:50.8   
   24  Mason Bach, 11           16:54.8   
   73  Cole Whitehead, 11       17:45.7   
  101  Jonah Salow, 9           19:19.5   
  105  Jj Eilers, 11            19:53.1   
Total Time = 1:24:07.3     Total Places = 127 
 
4. Wahlert Catholic, Dub 
   14  Nathan Munshower, 11     16:34.0   
   22  Jacob Hocking, 12        16:51.9   
   32  Brant Perry, 10          17:04.7   
   36  Luke Simcox, 12          17:08.0   
   52  Carter Hancock, 10       17:20.8   
   66  Cayden Ellis, 11         17:37.6   
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   82  Evan Poirier, 11         18:03.9   
Total Time = 1:24:59.4     Total Places = 156 
 
5. Marion 
   26  Shane Erb, 10            16:55.5   
   28  Gaven Hiler, 12          16:57.5   
   35  Tyler Colvin, 12         17:07.0   
   41  Jedidiah Osgood, 9       17:12.8   
   44  Cole Hemann, 12          17:14.9   
   49  Jakob Regennitter, 9     17:17.0   
   97  Tanner Shindelar, 11     18:51.3   
Total Time = 1:25:27.7     Total Places = 174 
 
6*. Gilbert 
   12  Nathan Patel, 12         16:31.7   
   25  Griffin Ruba, 12         16:54.9   
   40  Tad Hatfield, 10         17:12.7   
   48  Jacob Buchele, 12        17:16.7   
   54  Rees Tyler, 12           17:22.8   
   65  Michael Gustafson, 12    17:36.2   
   89  Sam Vanderpool, 11       18:18.2   
Total Time = 1:25:18.8     Total Places = 179 
 
7*. Carlisle 
   13  Kolby Fritz, 12          16:33.7   
   18  Kyle Miller, 12          16:41.3   
   31  Brandon Kesner, 11       17:03.2   
   46  Tristen Kessler, 12      17:15.8   
   71  Ethan Schlichte, 11      17:43.6   
   75  Hunter Snyder, 12        17:46.5   
  103  Kaden Sadler, 11         19:38.3   
Total Time = 1:25:17.6     Total Places = 179 
 
8. Decorah 
    3  Brady Hogan, 11          16:15.4   
   34  Noah Lovelace, 11        17:05.7   
   42  Pat Bockman, 12          17:13.7   
   47  Willem Hawley, 12        17:16.0   
   62  Spencer Peterson, 12     17:31.2   
   72  Izaak Eichinger, 10      17:45.6   
   96  Joseph Seo, 12           18:47.0   
Total Time = 1:25:22.0     Total Places = 188 
 
9. Norwalk 
   17  Derek Webster, 11        16:41.2   
   30  Donovan Card, 9          17:02.4   
   37  Jack Brown, 9            17:10.1   
   60  Luke Geyer, 10           17:30.4   
   64  Patrick Foster, 11       17:34.4   
   69  Will Chase, 9            17:41.3   
   81  Austin Brenizer, 11      18:02.8   
Total Time = 1:25:58.5     Total Places = 208 
 
10. Pella 
    5  Josiah Wittenberg, 10    16:21.2   
   23  Tony Schmitz, 11         16:54.7   
   56  Thomas Gaul, 12          17:26.9   
   58  Mason Johnston, 12       17:27.8   
   83  Akira Lopez, 10          18:04.4   
   86  Chase Lauman, 9          18:13.4   
   92  Braden Rowe, 11          18:26.8   
Total Time = 1:26:15.0     Total Places = 225 
 
11. North Polk, Alleman 
   10  Zach Sporaa, 9           16:30.6   
   19  Max Sporaa, 9            16:42.0   
   61  Gabe Drake, 12           17:30.7   
   67  Caleb Henderson, 11      17:39.3   
   79  Will Ford, 9             17:57.3   
   87  Ethan Stierman, 9        18:15.3   
   94  Austin Stierman, 9       18:34.1   
Total Time = 1:26:19.9     Total Places = 236 
 
12. Humboldt 
    1  Quinton Orr, 11          15:52.1   
   33  Eric Wittrock, 11        17:05.5   
   43  Devon Coon, 12           17:14.5   
   78  Trevor Jacobson, 10      17:56.8   
   88  Carter Theesfeld, 11     18:16.1   
   90  Nolan Jergens, 11        18:23.0   
  102  Jackson Chambers, 10     19:21.0   
Total Time = 1:26:25.0     Total Places = 243 
 
13. Waverly-Shell Rock 
   27  Andrew Cummer, 10        16:56.7   
   50  Nick Kepford, 10         17:17.6   
   51  Ethyn Chesnut, 11        17:17.8   
   63  Logan McCullough, 12     17:31.6   
   74  Caden Kueker, 9          17:45.9   
   84  Evan Ellsworth, 12       18:05.6   
  100  Caleb Hoins, 9           19:18.2   
Total Time = 1:26:49.6     Total Places = 265 
 
14. Atlantic 
   20  Craig Alan Becker, 11    16:45.3   
   39  Brad Dennis, 12          17:12.2   
   59  Evan Brummer, 12         17:30.1   
   77  Zane Berg, 10            17:55.9   
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g,
   85  Drew Engler, 10          18:09.9   
   99  Ethan Williams, 11       19:03.6   
  104  Cooper Jipsen, 10        19:45.0   
Total Time = 1:27:33.4     Total Places = 280 
 
15. Grinnell 
   15  Isaac Bryant, 12         16:34.0   
   55  Robert Groves, 12        17:26.0   
   57  Sergio Perez-Valentin, 1217:27.5   
   68  Caden Christinson, 12    17:40.9   
   93  Andrew Cogley, 11        18:31.3   
   95  Jaren Jordan, 9          18:34.4   
   98  Jonas Conner, 9          18:57.0   
Total Time = 1:27:39.7     Total Places = 288 
Top

 
    1        Nate Mueller, 11         15:45.7    Adm, Adel             
    2     1  Quinton Orr, 11          15:52.1    Humboldt              
    3     2  Eli Larson, 10           16:09.0    Center Point-Urbana   
    4     3  Brady Hogan, 11          16:15.4    Decorah               
    5     4  Aidan Ramsey, 10         16:19.9    Dallas Center-Grimes  
    6     5  Josiah Wittenberg, 10    16:21.2    Pella                 
    7        Trey Gross, 11           16:23.1    Harlan                
    8     6  Bradley Ramsey, 12       16:25.2    Dallas Center-Grimes  
    9     7  Luke Post, 11            16:27.0    Center Point-Urbana   
   10     8  Jacob Storey, 10         16:28.3    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   11     9  Nick O'Connor, 12        16:29.5    Clear Creek-Amana     
   12    10  Zach Sporaa, 9           16:30.6    North Polk, Alleman   
   13    11  Brandon Barker, 11       16:30.7    Clear Creek-Amana     
   14    12  Nathan Patel, 12         16:31.7    Gilbert               
   15    13  Kolby Fritz, 12          16:33.7    Carlisle              
   16    14  Nathan Munshower, 11     16:34.0    Wahlert Catholic, Dub  
   17    15  Isaac Bryant, 12         16:34.0    Grinnell              
   18    16  Jack Sexton, 12          16:40.3    Clear Creek-Amana     
   19    17  Derek Webster, 11        16:41.2    Norwalk               
   20    18  Kyle Miller, 12          16:41.3    Carlisle              
   21    19  Max Sporaa, 9            16:42.0    North Polk, Alleman   
   22        Jack Renning, 12         16:42.1    Xavier, Cedar Rapids  
   23    20  Craig Alan Becker, 11    16:45.3    Atlantic              
   24        Chris Guise, 12          16:46.7    Assumption, Davenport  
   25    21  Abe Larson, 12           16:50.8    Center Point-Urbana   
   26    22  Jacob Hocking, 12        16:51.9    Wahlert Catholic, Dub  
   27    23  Tony Schmitz, 11         16:54.7    Pella                 
   28    24  Mason Bach, 11           16:54.8    Center Point-Urbana   
   29    25  Griffin Ruba, 12         16:54.9    Gilbert               
   30    26  Shane Erb, 10            16:55.5    Marion                
   31    27  Andrew Cummer, 10        16:56.7    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   32    28  Gaven Hiler, 12          16:57.5    Marion                
   33        Marco Lopez, 11          16:59.0    Boyden-Hull/Rock Vall  
   34    29  Gavin Zillyette, 10      17:00.1    Clear Creek-Amana     
   35        Gabe Hinman, 10          17:00.7    Solon                 
   36    30  Donovan Card, 9          17:02.4    Norwalk               
   37    31  Brandon Kesner, 11       17:03.2    Carlisle              
   38        Isaac Bryan, 11          17:03.7    Sergeant Bluff-Luton  
   39        Sam May, 10              17:04.7    Moc-Floyd Valley      
   40    32  Brant Perry, 10          17:04.7    Wahlert Catholic, Dub  
   41    33  Eric Wittrock, 11        17:05.5    Humboldt              
   42    34  Noah Lovelace, 11        17:05.7    Decorah               
   43        Carlos Rodriguez, 10     17:06.7    Sergeant Bluff-Luton  
   44    35  Tyler Colvin, 12         17:07.0    Marion                
   45    36  Luke Simcox, 12          17:08.0    Wahlert Catholic, Dub  
   46        Seth VanBaale, 12        17:09.4    Bondurant-Farrar      
   47    37  Jack Brown, 9            17:10.1    Norwalk               
   48    38  Owen Pries, 10           17:10.9    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   49        Tyler Putney, 12         17:12.0    Kuemper Catholic, Car  
   50    39  Brad Dennis, 12          17:12.2    Atlantic              
   51    40  Tad Hatfield, 10         17:12.7    Gilbert               
   52    41  Jedidiah Osgood, 9       17:12.8    Marion                
   53    42  Pat Bockman, 12          17:13.7    Decorah               
   54        Trey Schulte, 9          17:13.9    Benton Community      
   55    43  Devon Coon, 12           17:14.5    Humboldt              
   56    44  Cole Hemann, 12          17:14.9    Marion                
   57    45  Caleb Alcorn, 11         17:15.0    Clear Creek-Amana     
   58        Jason Sudtelgte, 11      17:15.1    Lemars                
   59    46  Tristen Kessler, 12      17:15.8    Carlisle              
   60    47  Willem Hawley, 12        17:16.0    Decorah               
   61    48  Jacob Buchele, 12        17:16.7    Gilbert               
   62    49  Jakob Regennitter, 9     17:17.0    Marion                
   63    50  Nick Kepford, 10         17:17.6    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   64    51  Ethyn Chesnut, 11        17:17.8    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   65        Sam McIntyre, 12         17:20.0    Glenwood              
   66    52  Carter Hancock, 10       17:20.8    Wahlert Catholic, Dub  
   67        Justin Wright, 11        17:20.8    Clear Lake            
   68    53  Jacob Ewers, 10          17:22.6    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   69    54  Rees Tyler, 12           17:22.8    Gilbert               
   70    55  Robert Groves, 12        17:26.0    Grinnell              
   71    56  Thomas Gaul, 12          17:26.9    Pella                 
   72    57  Sergio Perez-Valentin, 1217:27.5    Grinnell              
   73    58  Mason Johnston, 12       17:27.8    Pella                 
   74    59  Evan Brummer, 12         17:30.1    Atlantic              
   75    60  Luke Geyer, 10           17:30.4    Norwalk               
   76    61  Gabe Drake, 12           17:30.7    North Polk, Alleman   
   77    62  Spencer Peterson, 12     17:31.2    Decorah               
   78    63  Logan McCullough, 12     17:31.6    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   79        Nathan Goranson, 12      17:32.8    West Delaware, Manche  
   80    64  Patrick Foster, 11       17:34.4    Norwalk               
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   81    65  Michael Gustafson, 12    17:36.2    Gilbert               
   82        Zach Fall, 9             17:36.8    Mount Vernon-Lisbon   
   83    66  Cayden Ellis, 11         17:37.6    Wahlert Catholic, Dub  
   84    67  Caleb Henderson, 11      17:39.3    North Polk, Alleman   
   85    68  Caden Christinson, 12    17:40.9    Grinnell              
   86    69  Will Chase, 9            17:41.3    Norwalk               
   87    70  Jacob Hochstetler, 12    17:41.7    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   88        Michael Pottebaum, 10    17:43.2    Kuemper Catholic, Car  
   89    71  Ethan Schlichte, 11      17:43.6    Carlisle              
   90    72  Izaak Eichinger, 10      17:45.6    Decorah               
   91    73  Cole Whitehead, 11       17:45.7    Center Point-Urbana   
   92    74  Caden Kueker, 9          17:45.9    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   93    75  Hunter Snyder, 12        17:46.5    Carlisle              
   94    76  Dawson Assink, 11        17:47.8    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   95        Lance Sobaski, 10        17:48.9    Washington            
   96        Patrick DeRonde, 10      17:48.9    Oskaloosa             
   97        Isaac Jones, 12          17:52.2    Harlan                
   98    77  Zane Berg, 10            17:55.9    Atlantic              
   99    78  Trevor Jacobson, 10      17:56.8    Humboldt              
  100    79  Will Ford, 9             17:57.3    North Polk, Alleman   
  101        Cameron Karr, 12         17:59.7    Vinton-Shellsburg     
  102    80  Daniel Henkle, 12        18:02.8    Clear Creek-Amana     
  103    81  Austin Brenizer, 11      18:02.8    Norwalk               
  104    82  Evan Poirier, 11         18:03.9    Wahlert Catholic, Dub  
  105    83  Akira Lopez, 10          18:04.4    Pella                 
  106        Mike Straub, 12          18:04.8    Assumption, Davenport  
  107    84  Evan Ellsworth, 12       18:05.6    Waverly-Shell Rock    
  108    85  Drew Engler, 10          18:09.9    Atlantic              
  109        Ethan Hulinsky, 11       18:10.3    Lemars                
  110    86  Chase Lauman, 9          18:13.4    Pella                 
  111    87  Ethan Stierman, 9        18:15.3    North Polk, Alleman   
  112    88  Carter Theesfeld, 11     18:16.1    Humboldt              
  113    89  Sam Vanderpool, 11       18:18.2    Gilbert               
  114    90  Nolan Jergens, 11        18:23.0    Humboldt              
  115    91  Brandon McCarty, 12      18:23.2    Clear Creek-Amana     
  116    92  Braden Rowe, 11          18:26.8    Pella                 
  117    93  Andrew Cogley, 11        18:31.3    Grinnell              
  118    94  Austin Stierman, 9       18:34.1    North Polk, Alleman   
  119    95  Jaren Jordan, 9          18:34.4    Grinnell              
  120    96  Joseph Seo, 12           18:47.0    Decorah               
  121    97  Tanner Shindelar, 11     18:51.3    Marion                
  122    98  Jonas Conner, 9          18:57.0    Grinnell              
  123    99  Ethan Williams, 11       19:03.6    Atlantic              
  124   100  Caleb Hoins, 9           19:18.2    Waverly-Shell Rock    
  125   101  Jonah Salow, 9           19:19.5    Center Point-Urbana   
  126   102  Jackson Chambers, 10     19:21.0    Humboldt              
  127   103  Kaden Sadler, 11         19:38.3    Carlisle              
  128   104  Cooper Jipsen, 10        19:45.0    Atlantic              
  129   105  Jj Eilers, 11            19:53.1    Center Point-Urbana   
  130        Ethan Schmidt, 12        20:43.7    Spencer               
 

Click here for data on girls

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:

 

http://endresultcompany.com/
http://endresultcompany.com/
http://onlineraceresults.com/race/3a
http://onlineraceresults.com/race/main.html
https://secure.getmeregistered.com/
http://onlineracecalendar.com/

